WIAA D1 Individual State 3/4/2023

Event Results

Balance Beam

1 11
1 11
3 9
4 12
5 11
6 11
7 12
8 11
9 12
10 10
11 11
12 11
13 10
13 12
15 10
16 12
17 10
18 12
19 12
20 9
21 12
22 11
23 9

Denise Ta
Annika Rufenacht
Mackenzie Gruszynski
Clara Kenney
Anna Messner
Ellie Johnson
Lexis Pedersen
Kaylee Stoeger
Katie Ryan

Rya Arreazola
Sam Burge
Kiley Jelen
Fynn Langley
Maggie Pokorny
Lilly Schultz
Alyssa Merlet
Tatum Brasfield
Charli Degarmo
Olivia Navin
Reagan Muchow
Emily Warren
Elle Matczak
Lydia Barr

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Verona/Edgewood
Verona/Edgewood
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Verona/Edgewood
Franklin/Muskego

Eau Claire Mem/North
Franklin/Muskego
Verona/Edgewood
Janesville Craig
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine
Hartford Union

Men Falls/Germantown
Homestead

Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Janesville Craig
Oshkosh West/North
Eau Claire Mem/North
Hudson

Sheboygan South/North
Oshkosh West/North

Alexis Hanson
Ella Crowley
Leeza Patterson
Izzy Keck
Abby Vorpagel
Erica Miner
Julia Stillman
Addie Welch
Maddie Kremer
Meghan Haas
Ava Krista
Grace Hilber
Alaina Jarmuz

Janesville Craig
Verona/Edgewood
Wilmot Co-op

Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Arrowhead

Whitnall/Oak Creek
Waukesha West/South
Badger/Burlington
Waunakee/DeForest
Sheboygan South/North
Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Franklin/Muskego
Grafton/Cedarburg
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Floor Exercise

Maggie Pokorny
Kaylee Stoeger
Sam Burge
Annika Rufenacht
Clara Kenney
Ella Crowley
Meara Sullivan
Lauren Milligan
Izzy Keck

Julia Stillman
Hannah Dunk
Dominika Ziemba
Amalia Mohamed
Chloe Susitti
Lilly Schultz
Krista Pascavis
Kiley Jelen
Alaina Jarmuz
Audrey Seefeld
Penny Zubor
Olivia Navin
Gillian Hopkins
Reagan Muchow
Meghan Haas
Kaelyn Chmiel
Ava Krista

Lexis Pedersen

1 12
2 11
3 11
4 11
5 12
6 12
7 12
8 12
8 12
10 12
11 12
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 10
16 12
17 11
18 10
19 11
20 9
21 12
22 11
23 9
24 12
25 11
26 10
27 12
Place Yr
9

11

12

12

9

10

10

10

10

9

12

9

12

Mackenzie Gruszynski
Anna Messner
Abby Vorpagel
Leeza Patterson
Grace Hilber
Erica Miner
Fynn Langley
Rya Arreazola
Maddie Kremer
Alexis Hanson
Addie Welch
Lydia Barr
Emily Warren

Team J1

Homestead 9.50
Franklin/Muskego 9.40
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine 9.40
Verona/Edgewood 9.25
Hartford Union 9.30
Verona/Edgewood 9.10
Franklin/Muskego 9.25
Badger/Burlington 9.10
Chippewa Falls/McDonell 9.10
Waukesha West/South 9.20
Milton/Edgerton 9.05
Verona/Edgewood 9.15
Madison E/La Follette 9.10
Arrowhead 8.95
Chippewa Falls/McDonell 8.80
Waukesha West/South 8.75
Hartford Union 8.70
Grafton/Cedarburg 8.70
Sun Prairie West/East 8.65
Wilmot Co-op 8.70
Oshkosh West/North 8.95
Homestead 8.70
Eau Claire Mem/North 8.40
Sheboygan South/North 8.40
Grafton/Cedarburg 8.40
Chippewa Falls/McDonell 8.25
Eau Claire Mem/North 8.20

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Team J1

Hartford Union 9.30
Verona/Edgewood 9.35
Arrowhead 9.35
Wilmot Co-op 9.05
Franklin/Muskego 8.95
Whitnall/Oak Creek 8.80
Men Falls/Germantown 8.95
Janesville Craig 9.00
Waunakee/DeForest 8.75
Janesville Craig 8.90
Badger/Burlington 8.65
Oshkosh West/North 8.20
Hudson 8.25
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Uneven Bars

Annika Rufenacht
Clara Kenney
Maggie Pokorny
Ellie Johnson
Kaylee Stoeger
Erica Miner
Leah Pereira
Ava Krista
Leeza Patterson
Ella Radke
Anna Messner
Abby Vorpagel
Denise Ta

Sam Burge

Izzy Keck

Katie Lange
Meghan Haas
Lilly Schultz
Julia Stillman
Jadyn Graffenius
Alaina Jarmuz
Gillian Hopkins
Ella Crowley
Maddie Kremer
Ellie Jensen

1 11
2 12
3 12
4 11
5 11
6 10
7 11
8 10
9 12
9 10
11 11
12 12
13 11
14 11
15 12
16 10
17 12
18 10
19 12
20 11
21 10
21 11
23 12
24 10
25 12
Place Yr
9

9

12

9

9

10

12

12

10

Grace Hilber
Alexis Hanson
Addie Welch
Lydia Barr

Mackenzie Gruszynski

Rya Arreazola
Lexis Pedersen
Emily Warren
Fynn Langley

Team J1

Verona/Edgewood 9.50
Hartford Union 9.40
Homestead 9.45
Franklin/Muskego 9.30
Franklin/Muskego 9.35
Whitnall/Oak Creek 9.30
Franklin/Muskego 9.15
Chippewa Falls/McDonell 9.10
Wilmot Co-op 9.15
Whitnall/Oak Creek 9.00
Verona/Edgewood 8.80
Arrowhead 8.70
Verona/Edgewood 8.80
Mukwonago/Kettle Moraine 8.60
Chippewa Falls/McDonell 8.50
Holmen 8.45
Sheboygan South/North 8.50
Chippewa Falls/McDonell 8.30
Waukesha West/South 8.10
Men Falls/Germantown 7.90
Grafton/Cedarburg 8.00
Homestead 7.85
Verona/Edgewood 7.80
Waunakee/DeForest 7.60
Marshfield 7.20

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Team J1

Franklin/Muskego 9.15
Janesville Craig 9.05
Badger/Burlington 8.35
Oshkosh West/North 8.10
Hartford Union 8.20
Janesville Craig 8.10
Eau Claire Mem/North 7.65
Hudson 7.60
Men Falls/Germantown 7.25



WIAA D1 Individual State 3/4/2023

Vaulting

1 12
2 11
3 12
3 11
5 12
5 10
7 11
8 11
9 9
10 9
11 12
12 10
12 11
14 12
15 10
16 12
17 12
18 11
19 12
20 10
21 12
21 9
23 12
24 9

Maggie Pokorny
Annika Rufenacht
Ella Crowley
Ellie Johnson
Izzy Keck

Erica Miner
Lauren Campbell
Kaylee Stoeger
Payton Eicher
Grace Hilber
Abby Vorpagel
Ava Krista

Anna Messner
Hannah Rempel
Fynn Langley
Katie Ryan

Addie Welch
Kayla Warpechowski
Mikayla Pardun
Emersyn Coulter
Matha Guelker
Maggie Lundstrom
Emily Warren
Alexis Hanson

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Homestead
Verona/Edgewood
Verona/Edgewood
Franklin/Muskego
Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Whitnall/Oak Creek
Eau Claire Mem/North
Franklin/Muskego
Arrowhead
Franklin/Muskego
Arrowhead

Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Verona/Edgewood
Homestead

Men Falls/Germantown
Verona/Edgewood
Badger/Burlington
Whitnall/Oak Creek
Arrowhead

Men Falls/Germantown
Sun Prairie West/East
Homestead

Hudson

Janesville Craig

Maddie Kremer
Mackenzie Gruszynski
Lilly Schultz
Rya Arreazola
Clara Kenney
Lexis Pedersen
Alaina Jarmuz
Julia Stillman
Leeza Patterson
Meghan Haas
Lydia Barr

Waunakee/DeForest
Hartford Union
Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Janesville Craig
Hartford Union

Eau Claire Mem/North
Grafton/Cedarburg
Waukesha West/South
Wilmot Co-op
Sheboygan South/North
Oshkosh West/North
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WIAA D1 Individual State 3/4/2023

YR NAME

11 Annika Rufenacht
12 Maggie Pokorny
11 Kaylee Stoeger
12 Clara Kenney
11 Anna Messner
10 Erica Miner
12 Abby Vorpagel
12 Izzy Keck
9 Mackenzie Gruszynski
9 Grace Hilber
12 Leeza Patterson
9 Alexis Hanson
12 Ella Crowley
10 Rya Arreazola
10 Ava Krista
12 Addie Welch
10 Lilly Schultz
12 Julia Stillman
10 Fynn Langley
10 Maddie Kremer
12 Lexis Pedersen
12 Meghan Haas
10 Alaina Jarmuz
9 Lydia Barr
12 Emily Warren

All Around

SCHOOL

Verona/Edgewood
Homestead
Franklin/Muskego
Hartford Union
Verona/Edgewood
Whitnall/Oak Creek
Arrowhead

Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Hartford Union
Franklin/Muskego
Wilmot Co-op

Janesville Craig
Verona/Edgewood
Janesville Craig
Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Badger/Burlington
Chippewa Falls/McDonell
Waukesha West/South
Men Falls/Germantown
Waunakee/DeForest

Eau Claire Mem/North
Sheboygan South/North
Grafton/Cedarburg
Oshkosh West/North
Hudson

FX

9.333
9.500
9.450
9.300
9.250
8.933
9.250
9.200
9.267
9.000
9.117
8.817
9.267
8.900
8.317
8.817
8.867
9.150
8.917
8.817
8.200
8.467
8.800
8.350
8.300

BB

9.517
8.800
9.250
9.467
9.367
8.867
8.900
8.967
9.500
8.300
8.983
9.050
9.000
9.167
8.383
8.600
8.750
8.750
8.800
8.533
9.267
8.517
7.817
8.000
8.083

9.767
9.800
9.450
8.850
9.267
9.483
9.333
9.483
9.067
9.350
8.383
8.533
9.550
8.933
9.267
9.117
9.033
8.567
9.167
9.283
8.617
8.233
8.583
8.200
8.567

uB

9.483
9.450
9.333
9.467
8.900
9.267
8.783
8.583
8.067
9.050
9.083
9.033
7.600
8.067
9.100
8.417
8.283
8.167
7.283
7.500
7.883
8.467
8.000
8.100
7.633

SCORE

38.100
37.550
37.483
37.083
36.783
36.550
36.267
36.233
35.900
35.700
35.567
35.433
35.417
35.067
35.067
34.950
34.933
34.633
34.167
34.133
33.967
33.683
33.200
32.650
32.583



